Taunton Landfill Drop-Off Rates effective 11-15-2016

Lead acid batteries

Freon devices (AC’s, fridges etc.)
Mattress

Box spring
Mowers/grills/microwaves/bikes
White Goods (washers/dryers)
Propane Tanks

Small Tires (Auto)

Large Tires (Truck)

Recyclables (Cardboard/Bottles/Paper etc.)
Sleeper sofas/couches

Traditional couches

Recliner

Loveseat

Upholstered Chair

Toilet

Riding Lawnmower/Snow blower
Waste Qil (5 gallon/day limit)
Orange Bags (no limit)

Residents over 65 (1 bag/day limit)

$5

$20

$25

$5

$2.90

$12

$5

S7

$12

free to residents
$25

$15

$10

$20

S5

$5

S5

free to residents
free to residents
free to residents

1-3 bags of trash $10
4 bags to 500 pounds $30
Pickup load (500-1000 pounds) S45
Pickup/trailer load (over 1000 pounds) Weighed at $90/ton
Yard waste (grass, leaves, small branches under 1” diameter) free to residents
e Yard waste commercial vehicles (pickups w/ sideboards trailer) $20/load

e Electronics- one free item per year per household with a City of Taunton sticker.
e Electronics charges subsequent to free item listed above.

o Computer monitors, TV's under 21”, keyboards, mice, computer towers S5
o TV's21”-30” S7
o TV's30”-up S12

Hours 7:00am to 3:30pm M-F (closed for lunch noon to 12:30) Saturday 7-noon.



